P78 CENTRAL STREET

EAST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02333
TELEPHONE: (568) 378-1612
FAM: (508 378-3946
Pater P. Spagone, Jr., Chalrman

Willizrn Hubert, Clerk

fiyles, Heger, Member

October 21, 2019

TO: Susan Gillpatrick, Town Clerk
RE: Cancelled Meetings

Sue,

For your records. The Board of Health did not hold regularly scheduled meetings on the following dates:

5/6/19
711119
8/5/19
10/7/119

Thank you,
Susan Mulloy
Adm. Asst.




